Artikelnummer:

93422

EAN-Nummer:
4000870934227

Paulmann

Name

EBL Base rund schwenkbar LED 3x5W 230V GU10 51mm WeiRR/Metall

Hersteller

Paulmann

Artikelinfo

Interner Code 934.22

EAN 4000870934227 \N )
Farbe Weil3 St
Material Metall \

Garantie 5 Jahre \\\/ ) )
Hersteller Paulmann

Lieferumfang Montageanleitung|Leuchtmittel A )
Abmessungen N/
Gewicht netto 453 ¢

/] 90 mm

Einbautiefe 90 mm

Hohlraumtiefe 75 mm

Mindest-Hohlraumtiefe 75 mm

Verpackungsmalfe BxHxL

Technische Daten
Dimmbar
Spannung

Leuchtmitteldaten
Sockel/Fassung
Bestlickung

Anzahl Bestlickung
Farbwiedergabeindex
Entspricht Gluhlampe
Anzahl Brennstellen
Lebensdauer
Bestlickung
Nennlichtstrom
Farbtemperatur Bereich
Leuchtmitteleigenschaft

27.01.2020

12,8 x 23,6 x8,8 cm

Nein
230 V

GU10

5 W

3x

>80 Ra
39W

3

15.000 h
incl. 3x5 W
350 Im
3.000 K
LED wechselbar



Paulmann Licht GmbH
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